
SUNDAY LUNCH
The Trehill Arms 

Starters 

8.50 8.00Soup of the Day
Served with a crusty roll

Prawn Cocktail 
Served with Marie Rose sauce on

brown bread 

Halloumi Fries 
Served with chilli sauce

8.00V   V.G   GF G.F.A

Specials and Allergens - We regularly change our menu so please check our daily specials board. Please also speak to a

member of staff about any allergens or dietary requirements before ordering.

Main Courses

Roast 

Childs (Under 12)

Small 

Regular 

Your choice of meat with a selection

of vegetables, yorkshire pudding and

gravy 

Nut Roast 
Nut roast served with a selection of vegetables,

yourshire pudding and gravy

Vegetable Lasagne 
Served with chips and salad

Ham, Egg and Chips
Honey and wholegrain mustard ham with 2 free

range eggs, chips and salad garnish

Beer Battered Cod and Chips
Served with homemade mushy peas and tartar

sauce

9.50

12.50

17.50

16.00

15.00

13.50

16.50

GF

G.F.A

Desserts

Please see our specials board 


